SO COUNTY DEPAR	ISPOSAL SYSTEM I	NSPECTION FORM	Date 10 Aug. 2006	
APPROVED: Yes No	#530800 Environmental Healt	リスツ th Specialist: <i>T.Christ</i> e	nsen	۲ '
				hurch
Address 7345 ADVENT Legal Description 5 6 8 7 Residence # Bedrooms	Commercial ✓ System	Installer Excel Exce	quating	
SEPTIC TANK: Commercial Noncommercial				
DISPOSAL FIELD:		·	•	
Bed: Depth (Range)	Length	Width	Sq. Ft	٠
Trench: Depth (Range) Bed: Depth (Range) Depth of Rock Under P DRYWELLS: # of Pits Size (L x W) #1 #2	Rings (Pit 1) Rings (Pit 1) Rings (Pit 1)	ngs (Pit 2) Working D	epth #1 #2	
ROCKLESS SYSTEMS: Standard Chamber: Type In F	•			
High Profile Units: Type Chambe	r #Cham	pers So. Ft/Chambe	er Bed Trench	
Reduction Allowed% Sq. Ft. Installed744 Equivalent Engineer Design N Engineer	alent Sq. Ft. Installed with	Reduction 1240	<del></del>	
Approval letter provided? Y N Well installed at time of septic sys		<del>-</del>		
*Approval will be revoked if in the			tank and/or 100 feet of the	
NOTES: 5 ewer line fo	r church wes	installed by Ho	ier (Den ) Excevetin	– a .
NOTES: Sewer line for ph. 499.6491. Not are > 50 lengths.	inepacted by 1	tealth Dept. Clea	inouts (pipe above gr	ound)
e / 50 lengths.	Woodmen Rd	line was covere	-a .	_
	40000 1161		(	
N				
				3
4				,
Permit# 33				•
7 ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ±	~ @	5	1	
	Sept.	Church	0 0	
			2	
	tank + 14' of sewer		Old vaterinary Blag	
er line And field inspected  Tank  Tank  Tank  The Abandond	4		3 ,	•
field inspected with the Abandoned	<u> </u>		80 P	•
ed the spect	7 g .		<u>\$</u>	
	ر ال			
	<del>,</del>			
) × ×. ( )	`			
40'	4			
a. set a	<u>+ • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •</u>			
تع ۱۱۱۱۱ ا	1			
#	\$ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		•	
	galler galler trook A			
Wy See 2	A X A COMPANY A STANK			
	<u> </u>	·		
43°				
A Local Land	septic tent			
Š	<u>र</u> ें ह			
	* *			

## EL PASO COUNTY

## DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT

301 S Union Blvd, Colorado Springs, Colorado 719-575-8636

## INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM PERMIT

(00

OWNER NAME:	MOUNTAIN SPRINGS CHURCH	-L - 4	7	PERMIT NUMBER:	ON0007349
ADDRESS: CITY.STATE.ZIP:	7345 E-WOODMEN ROAD AND			DATE PERMITTED:	8/2/2006
INSTALLED BY:	COLORADO SPRINGS CO	O 8090	8	PHONE NUMBER:	7194956688
twelve (12) months from construction has not con revokable if all stated re	accordance with 25-10-107 Colorado Revis in date of issue- whichever occurs first-(unle immenced prior to the expiration date of the l equirements are not met. In to be installed by an El Paso County Licens	ss work is in progre puilding permit, the	ss). If both a building and an ISI ISDS permit shall expire at the s	DS permit are issued for the	same property and
THIS PERMIT E	OOES NOT DENOTE APPROV	AL OF ZON	ING AND ACREAGE	REQUIREMENTS	•
		F	Rosemany C. F.	Bakea Man	tin
	DIREC	TOR, EL PASO C	OUNTY DEPARTMENT OF	HEALTH AND ENVIRO	NMENT
PERMIT EXPIRATIO Expires twelve	ON DATE : months from date of issue	-	Sud   ENVIRONMENTALIS	Vallace 572 ST/PHONE NUMBER*	8-3/27
WATER SOURCE:	WELL				
MINIMUM SEPTIC	TANK SIZE : GALI	LONS	MINIMUM ABSORPTION A	REA REQUIRED	sqft
PLANNING DEPAR	ETMENT PARTY ENUMERATION	ON N	FLOOD PLAIN	WASTEWATER	NA
COMMENTS:				<del></del>	
	* FOR INSPECTIONS CALL 575-86	99 BEFORE 8:3		E INSPECTED.	
	LEAVE THE ENTIRE SEWAGE DI			NSPECTION.	
INSTAŁL LEACI	H FIELD IN GENERAL AREA O	F EXISTING L	LEACH FIELD ACCOR	DING TO ENGINEE	R'S DESIGN.
	ROFILE WILL BE REQUIRED II 'HAT SOIL IS ACCEPTABLE, A				
LEACH FIELD M COURSE OR ST	IUST MEET THE REQUIRED S REAM.	ET BACKS OF	168 FEET TO WELL A	AND 118 FEET TO PO	OND, WATER
CLEAN OUTS M	UST BE INSTALLED EVERY 50	FEET FROM	BUILDING TO SEPTIC	TANK.	
EXISTING LINES	S WITH CLEAN OUTS WILL HA	AVE TO BE VI	ERIFIED AT TIME OF	FINAL INSPECTION	٧.
ENGINEER APPI	ROVAL LETTER MUST BE REC	CEIVED BEFO	RE FINAL APPROVAL	. CAN BE GIVEN.	
The late of the la	100				
OWDER OF represe	e shall assume no responsibility in case of failur ntative. Free access to the property shall be aut ance with requirements of this law.				
	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	D . D. (I) HOMB . M			

Septic Site will be ready:

Final Inspection Requested: BY:\_

nspector	Record I.D. 1.349 \ (1)
	* Call 578-8833 and Fax Ho
EL PASO COUNTY DEPARTI	MENT OF HEALTH & ENVIRONMENT 578-5450
	ngs, CO • 80910-3123 • (719) 575-8635 • Fax: (719) 578-3188  TIME OF SUBMITTAL IN CASH OR CHECK  USTING
<u> </u>	ASTEWATER TREATMENT SYSTEM PERMIT
	MINOR REPAIR EMAJOR REPAIR/ADD
Owner Mountain Springs	Church Daytime Phone 719-495-6688
Address of Property 1373800000000000000000000000000000000000	1281, City & Zip CO5, CO 80706
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	fion 8, Township 13 Sc., Rango 65 W
Owner's MAILING Address 7348 Woodne	City, State & Zip COS, CO & C708
Lot Size 17.85 Tax Schedule # 5.3	<u> </u>
<u>Type of Building</u> : $\square$ Frame $\square$ Modular $\square$ Mobile $\square$	•
Water Supply: ☑Well or Spring ☐Cistern ☐Public	c Inside City Limits: No Yes-City
□MAIL PERMIT OR □PICK UP PERMIT □	THERE IS AN ADDITIONAL RESIDENCE ON THIS PROPERTY
MAXIMUM POTENTIAL NU	UMBER OF BEDROOMS (Compura)
Percolation Test Attached Y (N) Basement Y	$\overline{}$
Department of Health and Environment in evaluating the understand any falsification or misrepresentation may result upon said application and in legal action for perjury as provounced. SIGNATURE	riedge and belief, and are designed to be relied on by the El Paso County the same for purposes of issuing the permit applied for herein. I further lit in the denial of the application or revocation of any permit granted based wided by law.  Date 7 3 1 6  Date 7 3 1 6
	NT OF HEALTH USE ONLY
0	
Minimum Tank Capacity Minimum A	Absorption Area S-1-06 Date of Site Inspection
REMARKS Install Leach Fred	ed in general ones at existing
Leach freid according to	o engineers design. A back here
profile will be require	of in over whome were specien
will be installed and were	
account a and examples	of bedrock on fround water it
To well and 118 FT TO 0	meet the required 321 62 CKS AF 160
	my 50' From building To Septic mark.
(2 h rad	
EHS INSPECTOR for hallan	DATE 7-2-86 (APPROVED) DENIED
	AS OF 02/22/2006:
NEW CONSTRUCTION \$350.00 + Planning Depa MAJOR REPAIR/ADDITION \$430.00	artment Surcharge of \$118.00. = \$468.00
MINOR REPAIR/ADDITION \$179.00	DATE TO PLANNING / WASTEWATER:
	DATE TO FLOODPLAIN/ENUMERATIONS
PLEASE COMPLE	TE THE BACK OF THIS FORM

-	we require an original of your <u>PERCOLATION (PERC) TEST</u> with an original professional engineer's (PE) stamp and signature as well as a plot of the percolation test hole locations with measurements from a fixed reference point.							
2)	PROPERTY ADDRESS OR LOT NUMBER MUST BE POSTEP AND CLEARLY VISIBLE FROM ROAD. PERC HOLES MUST BE CLEARLY MARKED OR AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR A RETURN TRIP TO THE SITE MAY BE ASSESSED.							
3)	A <u>PLOT PLAN</u> must be drawn (not to scale) on an 8 ½ x 11 sheet of paper. The plot plan must include:  1) a north bearing 4) all buildings (proposed or existing) 7) driveway (proposed or existing) and name of 2) property lines 5) proposed septic system site existing and name of 3) property dimensions 6) alternate septic system site adjoining street)							
4)	Initial any of the following features that apply to your property and INCLUDE them on your PLOT  PLAN.  Well(s) Adjacent property well(s) Subsoil drain  Cistern Water line							
5)	Initial any of the following that are within 100 feet of your proposed septic system and INCLUDE on your PLOT PLAN. Spring(s) Lake(s)							
-	Pond(s) Stream(s) Dry Gulch(es) Natural drainage course(s)							
	GIVE COMPLETE DIRECTIONS TO THE PROPERTY FROM A MAIN HIGHWAY							